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2025 Important Dates 
Northern Hemisphere 

Teaching Period 2503 – NH Semester Two 2025 

Date Event
 Monday 21 October 2024 Enrolments Open 
Monday 24 February 2025 - Friday 28 
February 2025 

Enrolment/Orientation week 

 Monday 03 March 2025 NH Semester Two 2025 lectures/teaching period commence 
 Friday 14 March 2025 Last date to add courses to NH Semester Two 2025 (Northern 

Hemisphere)  enrolment without financial penalty 
 Monday 31 March 2025 Census date: Last date to drop/withdraw from higher education 

courses for NH Semester Two 2025 enrolment without incurring a 
HECS/fee debt 

 Friday 09 May 2025  Last date a W grade will be given automatically for a NH 
Semester Two 2025 course 

 Sunday 15 June 2025 NH Semester Two 2025 lectures finish 
No formal SWOT Vac period or examinations NH Semester Two 2025 SWOT Vac 
 Monday 07 July 2025 Late Withdrawal (LW) Grade date 
No formal SWOT Vac period or examinations  NH Semester Two 2025 examination period 
No formal SWOT Vac period or examinations
 

Supplementary and Deferred Examinations 
 Monday 14 July 2025 Results for NH Semester Two 2025 published. 

mysc.federation.edu.au 
 Monday 21 July 2025 End of NH Semester Two 2025 teaching period 
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2025 Important Dates 
Northern Hemisphere 

Teaching Period 2523 – NH Semester One 2025 
 
Date Event 
 Monday 21 October 2024 Enrolments Open 
Monday 01 September 2025 - Friday 05 
September 2025 

Enrolment/Orientation week 

 Monday 08 September 2025 NH Semester One 2025 lectures/teaching period commence 
 Friday 19 September 2025  Last date to add courses to NH Semester One 2025 (Northern 

Hemisphere)  enrolment without financial penalty 
 Friday 31 October 2025  Census date: Last date to drop/withdraw from higher education 

courses for NH Semester One 2025 enrolment without incurring a 
HECS/fee debt 

 Friday 14 November 2025  Last date a W grade will be given automatically for a NH 
Semester One 2025 course 

 Sunday 04 January 2026 NH Semester One 2025 lectures finish 
 Sunday 11 January 2026  Late Withdrawal (LW) Grade date 
 Monday 02 February 2026 Results for NH Semester One 2025 published. 

mysc.federation.edu.au 
 Monday 09 February 2026  End of NH Semester One 2025 teaching period 
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